WEDNESDAY, 26.07.2023.

Printing time:10:42

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime -Full |y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld o | GlLEIEI:I;IIrévE:IIf Géﬁj};ﬁ;l‘f- Eo T é:%%1 %EEZ
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 180v25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  [agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:00111315CFR  |D.MIOVENI FC ARGES 2.55/3.60|2.35|4.00|3.70|8.00|7.25[1.80|1.80 | 3.00|2.60|4.10 | 3.35[1.92 | 6.50| 1.90 | 6.25| 1.62 | 1.97 | 2.30 | 2.10
12:00111333/CFR  |TRIGLAV TRABZON 22.0|11.5|1.05|30.0| 1.15 4.10]1.15]1.37 2.15|2.25
13:30[12600 ELITP |BAYERN MAN.CITY neutral | 3.05 | 3.50 | 2.15]4.80 | 3.308.00 |5.80[2.90 | 1.35|1.95|1.95|3.40 | 3.35[1.75|6.50| 1.62 | 4.70 [ 1.37 | 1.53 | 1.97 | 1.60
14:30[11344ELITP |LION CITY TOTTENHAM 35.018.0/1.03 1.10]1.25 1.7011.80
14:35/4742 |CHNC |M.HAKKA SHANDONG 15.07.00|1.15[25.0|1.43|65.0 | 1.95]2.70 | 1.40|1.97|/1.97|18.0 | 17.0)3.50 | 22.01.25|2.35[2.10 | 2.30 | 6.00 | 1.18
14:35/ 4743 |CHNC |QINGD.Q. GUOAN B. 10.0 |5.50 | 1.25[18.0 | 1.70] 50.0 | 2.25]2.29 | 1.55 | 2.35 | 2.10| 14.0 | 13.0|3.35 | 19.0[ 1.35|2.852.10 | 2.35|5.70 | 1.30
14:35/4745 |CHNC |[NANTONG WUHAN TT 10.0 /6.25|1.22[18.0|1.55]60.0 | 2.10|2.70|1.40 |1.97 | 1.97|13.0 | 12.0| 3.10 | 19.0[ 1.30 | 2.50 | 1.82 | 2.05 [4.60 | 1.20
15:00111316/ CFR  |SHEF.UTD. GIRONA 2.10]3.70/2.903.30 | 4.706.50 | 9.001.71/1.90 | 3.25|2.803.45|2.65[1.90 | 6.00|2.05|7.50 | 1.72| 2.25] 2.05 | 2.65
15:00[11744WC W |CANADA W IRELAND W 1.70|3.45|5.70|2.75| 10.5]|5.00 | 22.0| 1.41 | 2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90| 3.70 | 2.35| 1.90 | 6.00 | 3.40 | 13.0| 2.30 | 3.00 | 2.25 | 6.75
16:15| 4366 |RUS C |ORENBURG CSKA 3.00|3.40|2.20|4.90 | 3.50|8.50 | 6.25[2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.40 | 3.50|1.92 | 6.75|1.77 | 5.30 | 1.55 | 1.80 | 2.35 | 1.87
17:0011334CFR |BORDEAUX GOAL 1.20/6.50 | 9.50]1.52|15.0]2.05|55.012.25|1.50 | 2.15| 2.05]1.60 | 1.27 ] 1.32 | 2.65] 3.35| 19.0 | 2.15 | 2.35]1.25| 5.10
18:00[11317|/CFR  |CREMONESE  |LUMEZZANE 1.05|11.5/22.0(1.15|30.0 4.10]1.15/1.37 2.15|2.25
18:00[11325CFR  |REGGIANA ALBINOL. 1.45|4.10]6.25[2.10/9.503.15/20.0)1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75|2.30 | 1.70 ) 1.62 | 3.90 [ 2.95 | 15.0 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 1.57 | 4.90
18:00[11889 QUCL |STRUGA BUDUCNOST | 2.05|3.35|3.80|3.35|6.25|6.50 | 12.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|3.80 | 2.80| 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.60 | 11.0 | 2.00 | 2.652.30 | 3.70
18:00| 4451 |SVK C |LOK.KOS. CANA 1.80|3.60|4.00|2.75|5.904.50 | 10.0|2.55 | 1.45|2.15|2.05|2.25|1.97 | 1.57 | 4.20| 2.05 | 7.75|1.48 | 1.72| 1.55 | 2.50
18:00/ 5882 |LVT 1 |METTA/LU LIEPAJA 3.80|3.45|1.90|5.60|2.95[10.05.20|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|5.10 | 4.40]2.10 | 9.00| 1.67 | 4.50 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.70 | 1.75
18:30| 4363 |RUS C |KRYLYA BALTIKA 2.05|3.30|3.45]3.30|5.50(6.00|10.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.45|2.65] 1.87 | 6.00|2.35 | 9.00 | 1.85 | 2.45|2.15 | 3.20
18:30/ 4367 |RUS C |[FAKEL SOCHI 2.70/3.00|2.65|4.40|4.40]8.50 | 8.50[1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|4.40 | 3.45[2.05|7.00|2.00|7.001.70 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.50
19:0011318 CFR  |INGOLSTA. M'GLADB. 7.50]5.20/1.30|11.0|1.70|33.02.30f2.70 | 1.35/1.87 | 1.90 | 9.00 | 8.50 | 2.55 | 15.0| 1.37 | 2.55|1.60 | 1.82] 3.50 | 1.22
19:00111319 CFR  |EMPOLI HEIDENHE. 2.30|3.70|2.55|3.50 | 4.00|6.50 | 7.75|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40[3.15|2.65]1.77 | 5.50| 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.52 | 1.80 [ 1.95 | 2.10
19:00111320CFR  |COSENZA AREZZO 1.623.904.50[2.35/6.503.90 | 12.0]1.911.702.70|2.50|2.30 | 1.85] 1.65 | 4.20[2.30 | 10.5[1.75 | 2.05| 1.62 | 3.30
19:00[11326/ CFR  |DEINZE VALENCI. 4.50 | 4.001.60|6.25|2.30|11.0|3.60]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|5.90 | 5.50|2.20 | 10.5[1.57 | 3.70[1.60 | 1.95|2.95 | 1.52
19:00111335CFR  |KOLIN CESKY BR. 1.15|7.50 | 11.0[1.37 | 15.0 2.90/1.30/1.70|1.80]1.35|1.20|1.25|2.15|2.75| 16.0 | 1.85| 1.97 | 1.13 | 4.40
19:00111336|ELITP |RENNES BREST 1.70 | 3.50 | 4.80|2.55 | 7.00 | 4.00 | 13.0]2.29|1.55 |2.40 | 2.15]2.25|1.92|1.60 | 3.99|2.25|10.51.60 | 1.97 | 1.57 | 3.10
19:00[11337|ELITP |SPEZIA BOCHUM 3.25|3.50|2.05|5.10|3.15[8.50 | 5.60|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.003.80 | 3.50) 1.85 | 6.75| 1.62 | 4.70 | 1.40 | 1.60 | 2.15 | 1.62
19:0011374 PER2A|AYACUCHO L.CHANKAS 7.25]4.40/1.40112.0|1.95]32.0|2.70f2.41/1.50|2.25|2.10]9.00 | 9.00[2.55 | 14.0|1.45/3.20|1.63 | 1.97 |4.10 | 1.35
19:00111902 QUCL |RIGAS SABAH 2.25|3.30/3.303.70 | 5.50|7.50 | 10.5[1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05]4.00 | 3.10| 2.05 | 7.00| 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.35 | 3.15
19:00| 5761 |FIN3A |REIPAS L. KLUB 04 2.50|3.60|2.40/4.00|3.70|7.50|7.25[1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.70 | 3.00|1.87 |6.00|1.82 |5.90|1.55| 1.85]2.10 | 2.05
19:00| 5771 |[FIN3B |JAZZ HONKA A. 1.47 |4.40|5.30(2.00|7.00)3.00 | 17.0|2.90|1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]1.65| 1.52| 1.40 | 3.00 [ 2.05 | 9.50 | 1.40 | 1.52 | 1.27 | 2.55
19:00| 8918 |NO4G4START II FREDR. Il 2.00|4.00|2.85|2.95|4.40(5.30|7.75|4.10| 1.15|1.42|1.60[2.15|2.05] 1.47 | 3.99|1.55 | 5.70 | 1.18 | 1.22|1.35 | 1.57
19:30/11338/CFR  |STRASBOU. STURM 2.50/3.50|2.504.00|4.00]7.50|7.50[1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]3.70|3.00[1.87 | 6.00|1.87 |6.00|1.55|1.85]2.10 | 2.10
19:45[12222 QUCL |MIDTJYLL. PROGR.N. 1.15/8.00 | 16.0[1.42|25.0/1.92/70.0|2.90 | 1.35|1.90|1.92|1.43 |1.22]1.27 | 2.25[3.80 | 20.0|2.00 | 2.05|1.17 | 6.00
20:0011321|CFR  |[ESPANYOL LAS PALM. 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80|7.50|7.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45[3.60|2.90|1.82|6.00|1.82|6.00|1.55|1.85]|2.05|2.05
20:00111327/CFR  |HUESCA TERUEL 1.75|3.703.80|2.70|5.70|4.80 | 10.5]1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|2.75|2.10| 1.77 | 5.10[ 2.40 | 9.50 [ 1.82 | 2.25| 1.75| 3.15
20:0011328/CFR  |AMOREBIE. EIBAR 2.60]3.60|2.30|4.20|3.60]8.00|7.00]1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75]|4.30 | 3.45|2.00 | 6.75]| 1.90 | 6.50 | 1.67 | 2.10 | 2.40 | 2.10
20:00[11339CFR  |ALBACETE IBICA 1.75|3.703.80|2.70 | 5.70|4.80 | 10.5] 1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60|2.65 |2.10| 1.75|4.90|2.35|9.50 [ 1.80 | 2.20 | 1.72| 3.10
20:0011376/CFR  |CADIZ WAKRA 1.50|3.90|5.70[2.25|8.00|3.50 [18.0] 1.71|1.90 | 3.25|2.80|2.45|1.80|1.62 | 3.99]|2.75| 12.0 [ 1.97 | 2.45[ 1.65 | 4.60
20:0011377/CFR  |URSL VISE SERAING 5.00|4.40|1.507.00|2.10[15.03.20|2.50| 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 6.00 | 5.50 | 2.20 | 10.5|1.47 | 3.25]1.50 | 1.67 | 2.80 | 1.35
20:00|/6406 |CLQ |SHERIF.T. MAC.HAIFA 3.05]3.10/2.505.30 | 4.20]10.0 | 8.50 [ 1.53 | 2.35 |4.60 | 3.45]6.25|4.80[2.40 | 10.0|2.30|7.75|2.00 | 2.85]3.35 | 2.75
20:00| 6407 |CLQ |ARIS LIM. BATE BOR. 1.70|3.60 | 5.40|2.70 | 8.50|4.90 | 18.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05|3.05 |2.20| 1.80 | 5.60 | 2.85 | 13.0 [ 1.98 | 2.55| 1.88 | 4.90
20:30[11340/CFR  |KVV THES LIERSE K. 4.60|4.30|1.55|6.50|2.20|13.0 | 3.40]2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|5.60 |5.30]|2.15|10.0| 1.47 | 3.30 [ 1.47 | 1.67 | 2.65 | 1.37
20:3011378CFR  |POBLENSE MALLORCA 8.50|5.70|1.25|13.0|1.62[38.0 | 2.20|2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00[10.5|10.5]2.95|18.0| 1.32 | 2.75|1.87 | 2.05|4.40 | 1.25
20:3011379CFR  |[FERROL PONFERR. 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.30|4.80|6.00 | 9.00|1.60|2.05|3.70 | 3.00|3.45|2.70| 1.87 | 6.00| 2.15 | 8.50 | 1.90 | 2.50 | 2.15 | 2.85
20:30[11903QUCL |CSKA 1948 FCSB 2.95|3.15|2.55|5.00|4.20]10.0 |9.00f1.60|2.20 |4.20|3.25]|5.90 | 4.40[2.25|9.50|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 ] 3.05 | 2.75
20:30/3921 [EGY 1 |MASRY AHLY C. 3.50/3.35/2.00|5.60|3.15]10.0 | 5.80[1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|5.40 | 4.50[2.25|9.00|1.85|5.50|1.70 | 2.10]2.95 | 1.95
20:45| 4368 |RUS C |ROSTOV RUBIN 2.40|3.25|2.803.80|4.70|7.50 | 8.50|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80[3.90 | 3.25]1.97 | 6.75|2.05 | 7.25]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.60
21:0011329 CFR  |PsV EINDHOVEN 1.25|5.708.50[1.60|13.0|2.15/38.0)2.70 | 1.35|1.87|/1.90|1.45/1.30) 1.30 | 2.40[2.55 | 18.0[1.62 | 1.82| 1.18 | 3.80
21:0011341ELITP |GETAFE REIMS 2.20/3.35|3.05|3.50|5.00|6.25|9.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 3.20 | 2.65|1.82 | 5.70| 1.92 | 7.00 | 1.60 | 1.92] 1.92 | 2.50
21:0011342CFR  |UNIONIST. ALCORCON 3.703.80|1.75|5.40|2.65|10.0 | 4.60|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|5.20 | 4.40|2.15|9.00| 1.67 | 4.40|1.70 | 2.00 | 2.75 | 1.67
21:0011343ELITP |C.ZVEZDA FIORENT. 3.00|3.30|2.25|5.00|3.60(9.00 | 6.75|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[4.80 | 3.90 | 2.05 | 8.00| 1.90 | 6.25]1.70 | 2.10 | 2.70 | 2.05
21:0011904 QUCL |FENERBAH. ZIMBRU 1.05|14.0|35.0[1.23|55.0)1.60|75.0|3.20|1.30 | 1.73]1.83]1.35|1.12| 1.20 | 2.05| 5.00 | 25.0 | 2.55 | 2.65[1.10 | 11.0
21:0011905QUCL |NEMAN GR. BALZAN 1.75|3.50 | 5.00|2.80|8.50|5.20 | 17.0] 1.62 | 2.15|4.00|3.203.10 | 2.30) 1.85|5.80 [ 2.85 | 13.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 4.70
21:00| 1522 |BRA20 |SANTO.M20 INTER.M20 (2-0) 1.63|3.705.10|2.45|7.503.90 | 14.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15|2.15|1.82| 1.57 | 3.80| 2.30 | 10.5[1.60 | 1.97 | 1.52 | 3.25
21:15/6408 |CLQ |RAKOW QARABAG 2.15]3.25|3.60]3.50 | 6.00|7.00|11.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40| 3.40]|4.10|3.00|2.05|7.00|2.60 | 10.0 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.70
21:30[11322)CFR  |BRADFORD MIDDLESB. 3.60|3.70|1.80|5.40|2.70[10.0 |4.80|1.85|1.75|2.85| 2.55|5.30 | 4.50] 2.25 |9.00| 1.75 | 4.90 | 1.72| 2.05|2.85 | 1.75
21:30|3377 |SWI 1 |S.LAUSAN. LUGANO 3.35|3.45|2.15|5.40|3.45[9.50 | 6.25]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.55 | 5.00 | 4.30 | 2.05 |9.50| 1.83 | 5.80 | 1.60 | 1.92|2.70 | 1.93
21:4511331/CFR  |RANGERS OLYMPIAK. 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.25|4.60|6.00 | 9.00f1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]3.15|2.60[1.82 | 5.70|2.00 | 7.25| 1.62 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.45
21:45|2461 |SCOLKIPETERHEAD  |SPARTANS 3.00/3.30/2.25|4.90 | 3.60]9.00 | 6.75[1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]4.70 | 3.70|2.00 | 7.25|1.85|5.90 | 1.63 | 1.95 ] 2.55 | 1.97
21:45|2462 |SCOLK KILMARN. RAITHR. 1.70|3.50 | 4.80|2.55|7.25|4.30 | 14.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75/2.50|2.45|1.92]1.70 | 4.30[ 2.35|10.5[1.75|2.10 | 1.67 | 3.50
21:45| 2463 |SCOLK|EDINBURGH ROSS C. 8.5014.50/1.35|16.0|1.90]35.0|2.60(2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|11.0|10.5[3.10 | 18.0|1.42 |3.15|1.85|2.05]4.90 | 1.35
21:45| 2464 |SCOLK DUNDEE DUMBARTON | 1.25|5.70]9.50|1.65|17.0]2.20 |60.0|2.55|1.45]2.10|2.00]1.55|1.30|1.32|2.75[3.1019.0/1.90 | 2.10| 1.25 | 4.80
21:45/6409 |CLQ |KIKLAKS. HACKEN 4.90|3.60|1.75|7.25|2.75|15.0 | 4.90|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|6.75|7.50|2.60 | 12.0| 1.80 | 5.20 [ 1.85 | 2.30 | 4.00 | 1.78
21:45/6412|CLQ |LUDOGOR. OLIMPIJA 1.5713.90|6.25]12.40|10.5|4.10|22.011.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.902.65|1.97|1.70 | 4.50| 3.10 | 13.0 | 2.00 | 2.50 | 1.73 | 5.30
22:0011332ELITP |ROMA BRAGA n. 2.00|3.35|3.50|3.15|5.50|5.80 | 10.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55[3.10 | 2.40] 1.80 | 5.50 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.85
22:00| 1523 |BRA20 |[FLAM.M20 AT.PR M20 (1-2) 1.504.10]5.90[2.15/9.003.20 | 20.0)2.55 | 1.45|2.15/2.05|1.87 | 1.60) 1.50 | 3.40[2.40 | 11.0[1.53 | 1.85|1.40| 3.35
22:15/8553 |ISL 1 |STJARNAN FRAM 1.50|4.10]5.90|2.10|9.003.10 | 18.0|2.90 | 1.35|1.95/1.95|1.75 | 1.57 | 1.45|3.15[2.25|10.5|1.45 | 1.62| 1.32 | 3.00
23:00| 1492 |[ECU 2 |CHACARIT. CUNIBURO 2.40|3.00|3.00]4.00|5.10]8.00|9.50|1.53|2.35|4.60| 3.40]|4.50 | 3.40|2.15|7.25|2.30 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 ] 2.65 | 3.30
23:00|1493 [ECU 2 |N.DE OCT. VARGAS T. 2.10|3.10|3.50|3.45|5.90[6.75|11.0| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40[4.00 | 2.85]2.05 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85|2.40 | 3.70
23:1511375PER2A | AL.UGARTE COMERCIA. 2.30|3.30|2.903.70/4.80|7.25|9.00|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80[3.70 | 2.95] 1.97 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.65
23:30/ 1296 |COL C |TIGRES DEP.PER. 3.00/3.10/2.35|5.10|3.909.50 | 7.50 [ 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.90 | 4.40[2.20 | 9.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.95 | 2.65 ] 3.10 | 2.50
00:00| 1478 |ARG C |[EXCURSIO. ALMAGRO 5.00|3.40|1.70]8.50|2.70|17.0 | 4.90| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|9.00 | 7.75|2.95 | 12.0| 1.82 | 5.90 | 2.20 | 2.85 | 5.10 | 2.05




First Haif] Team 1 - Total Team 2 - Total Team 1 | Team2
Half Time - Full Mozzart Both Teams to
T Final Result WinIn Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over | Total Goals In First Half -|Goals In First Half - Goals - | Goals -
FOO BALL Time Goals- | Combinations Under/Over Under/Over Score Inder/OvUnder)
Hour ‘O.No.‘ League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1sov25 | 1eovts | over0s [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts

TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 661 | 570 | 611 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

00:30112601 ELITP |BRENTFORD  |BRIGHTONn. |2.90|3.40|2.25]4.70|3.50(8.506.25|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15[3.90|3.35|1.82|6.50|1.72|5.30|1.53 |1.75[2.20 | 1.85
02:00111745USL  |PITTSBUR. INDY EL. 1.60 3.80|4.80)2.45|7.00|4.30 [15.0]1.64|2.00|3.50|2.90]2.60|2.00]|1.724.70|2.65| 11.0[1.95|2.45[1.75| 4.20
02:00112602 ELITP |FULHAM ASTON V. n. 3.45/3.45/2.0015.30|3.109.00 | 5.60|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15[4.60 |3.80[1.97 | 7.25]1.70 | 4.90 | 1.563 | 1.75|2.50 | 1.75
02:00| 8867 |USL 1 |MADISON TORMENTA 2.15/3.60|2.85|3.45|4.606.50 |8.50|1.71|1.90 | 3.25|2.80|3.45|2.75|1.90 | 6.25]2.05 | 7.50 | 1.72 | 2.25 | 2.05 | 2.60
02:00|8869 |lUSL 1 |NORT.CAR. N.COLOR. 2.7013.70/2.20|4.30 | 3.45]8.00 | 6.501.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]4.20 | 3.40[1.92 | 6.50 | 1.85|5.90 | 1.62 | 1.97 ] 2.35 | 1.95
02:30111741|CONL |NY CITY TORONTO 1.7513.504.50(2.75|7.00|4.70 [12.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.60 | 2.05]|1.72 | 4.70| 2.40 | 11.0[1.75| 2.15[1.70 | 3.45
02:3012203 CONL |SAN LUIS NEW ENGL. 3.60|3.45]1.95|5.40|3.05|10.0|5.60|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|5.20 | 4.40]2.20 |9.00|1.75|5.10 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 1.85
02:3012249 CONL |MONTREAL WASHINGT. 2.30/3.30/2.90|3.60 | 4.70 1.961.75]2.90|2.55|3.35|2.80| 1.87 | 6.002.00 | 7.25[1.60 | 1.95|2.05 | 2.45
02:30/1297 |COL C |PETROLERA  |DEP.TOL. 2.85/3.05/2.504.90|4.20]9.00|8.00(1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20]5.30 | 4.10[2.208.50|2.15|7.00|1.92|2.65]2.95 | 2.70
02:30| 8858 |CONL |PHILADEL. QUERETARO 1.623.705.20[2.40/8.00|3.90 | 16.0)2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.30 | 1.85] 1.65 | 4.20[ 2.50 | 12.01.75|2.10| 1.62| 3.70
03:00111323)CFR  |CRYST.P. MILLION. 1.65]3.80|4.40]2.50|6.25|4.20 [12.0]1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|2.35]1.92]|1.70 | 4.30| 2.40 | 10.5[1.75| 2.15| 1.65 | 3.35
03:00| 1494 |[ECU 2 |INDEP.J. MACARA 2.65|2.90|2.804.50|4.809.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.30 |3.70|2.25|8.00| 2.35 | 8.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.05 | 3.25
03:10|1480 |ARG C |S.LORENZO PLATENSE 2.25/3.00/3.303.705.807.25|10.0| 1.34 | 3.00 | 5.50 | 3.80[4.40 | 3.35[2.20 | 7.00 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 3.90
03:1512603 ELITP |CHELSEA NEWCASTLE n. 2.50|3.35|2.60|4.00]4.20|7.25|7.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15[3.40 | 2.80[1.80 | 5.80|1.82|5.90|1.52|1.75|1.97 | 2.05
03:3012604 ELITP |REAL MAD. MAN.UTD. n. 2.45/3.402.65|3.80]4.20|7.25|7.75|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05[3.15|2.65[1.72|5.50|1.77 | 5.80 | 1.43 | 1.65|1.85 | 1.95
03:30| 1521 |BRA C |GREMIO FLAMENGO 2.45/3.102.85|4.104.908.00 |9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15[4.20 | 3.30|2.10 | 7.00| 2.20 | 8.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.55 | 2.90
04:00111746\ WC W |[USAW NETHERL.W 1.75]3.50|5.00(2.80|8.50|5.30 [17.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]3.15|2.30|1.85|6.00|2.90 | 13.0 | 2.05 | 2.70 [ 2.05 | 4.90
04:00|1298 |COL C |AM.CALI ATL.NAC. 2.05]3.20/3.603.35|6.00]6.25|10.5[1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35)3.80 | 2.80|2.00 | 6.25|2.55|9.50|2.10|2.80]2.30 | 3.70
04:00/1781|CRI 1 |SANTOS G. ALAJUEL. 5.80|3.80]1.55]9.00]2.25|17.0|3.60|2.03|1.702.75|2.50|7.75|7.25]2.65|12.0| 1.62 | 3.80 | 1.78 | 2.15|4.10 | 1.57
04:30112204/ CONL |MONTERREY  |SALT LAKE 2.90/3.30|2.30|4.70|3.70|9.00 | 7.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[4.70 | 3.70| 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.90 | 6.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.60 | 2.10
05:00111747|USL  |OAK.ROOTS LAS VEGAS 1.723.804.00|2.60|5.80|4.50 | 11.0)1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|2.565|2.00) 1.70 | 4.502.35 | 9.501.75|2.15|1.67 | 3.15
05:00{1784 |CRI 1 |DEP.SAPR. SPOR.S.J. 1.4214.10|7.50[2.05/14.0|3.00 |32.0)1.96 | 1.75]2.90|2.55]|2.05|1.62]1.57 | 3.60[3.00 | 18.01.95|2.30 | 1.50 | 5.30
05:3011314/ELITP |ARSENAL BARCELONA n. 2.30/3.40|2.85|3.60|4.60]6.50|8.50(2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]3.15|2.65[1.77 | 5.50 | 1.87 | 6.50 | 1.53 | 1.80 ] 1.95 | 2.25
05:30| 8857 |[CONL |LOS ANG. LEON 2.20/3.50|2.95]|3.45|4.805.90 |8.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05[2.70 | 2.40|1.70 | 5.10| 1.82 | 6.25 | 1.45 | 1.65 | 1.72 | 2.05
06:00111748 USL | SACRAMEN. PHOENIX 1.80]3.70|3.60)2.75|5.50|5.00 [10.0]1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75]2.75|2.15]1.80 | 5.30| 2.35|9.50 [ 1.82 | 2.25 [ 1.77 | 3.05
06:0012230/ CONL |PORTLAND TIGR.UANL 2.40/3.25|2.803.80|4.70|7.25|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[3.80 | 3.15[1.92 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.20 | 2.55
06:05|1727 [MEX 2 |A.LA PAZ CELAYA 2.75/3.25/2.4514.60|3.90|8.50 |7.50|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60[4.30 | 3.45[2.00 |6.50| 1.92 | 6.25|1.63 | 2.00|2.40 | 2.20
10:30112220|WC W |PORTUG.W VIETNAM W 1.10110.5|22.0)1.3735.0/1.90 | 70.0]2.41|1.50|2.20 | 2.10]1.57 | 1.23]1.32 | 2.404.80 [ 23.0|2.70 | 2.85[1.20 | 10.0




